voter_name

MURPHY, ANDREW MARTIN
KINDY, MARION LEE
LOVEJOY, WILLIAM WELLCOME
RENICK, SUSAN ANN
BLACK, DENISE

GROVER, GEORGE CHARLES
TYLER, BRADLEY DON
CARLOCK, GLYNN ARTHUR
CARLOCK, PAMELA
HAYNES, ELIZABETH MCFERRIN
HART, STEVEN ALAN
ALEXANDER, GARY E
ALEXANDER, PAM

BRISCOE, BETTINA KARELLE
BATTERMAN, RHONDA
CASIDA, THOMAS WARREN
LUSK, DANNY RAY

LUSK, KAREN HENSLEY
JETT, GLENDON DEWEY
FLORER, KARLA RAE
SNIPES, AMY LYNN
MASSENGALE, KRISTIN RENEE
YAKE-HOOPER, ALICE FAYE
BERRY, VIRGIE LOUTHAN
MILLARD, TIMOTHY ADAM
CONAWAY, GARY DON
LEDFORD, ROLAND LYNN
BLACK, WILLIAM LEE
BROWN, CHERYL LYNN
SUTTON, LINDA

BROWN, KEITH RAY
SUTTON, TOMMY WAYNE
PETERSON, MYRON GUSTAVOUS
STEWART, CRAIG BRIAN
THURSTON, PATRICIAM
MOORE, STEPHENIE LYNN
THURSTON, TIMOTHY KEITH
SNIPES, THOMAS KYLE
ESPINO, HELEN CHRISTINE
FREDERICK, AARON

YOHN, JOHN WALTER
PEARSON, ALOHA MARIE

id_voter

1002044296
1002719899
1002726899
1002742523
1002776354
1002776878
1002777011
1002777677
1002777715
1002778617
1002781318
1002781497
1002781534
1002782834
1002782852
1002783046
1002785383
1002785706
1002787726
1002788895
1002789520
1002789755
1002789793
1002790125
1002792771
1002794963
1002795005
1002795257
1002795448
1002796075
1002798151
1002798743
1002804531
1002805235
1002807877
1002807975
1002810874
1002811737
1002813289
1002814442
1002816440
1002822373

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



YEAGER, DWAYNE HOWARD
YEAGER, DIANNA
MONTGOMERY, BOBBY WAYNE
BYRD, LARRY SCOTT
MONTGOMERY, MONTEE GAIL
PORTER, LARRY JAMES
GRIFFIN, DEBORAH KAY
WIGART, WILLIAM FRANKLIN
MILLER, JOHNNY LOREN
MOORE, PAUL WAYNE
EDWARDS, CAMBDEN RAYNEE
EDWARDS, EDDIE EARL
MILLARD, PAMELA RALLS
WALSER, JOSIE

WILSON, VIRGIL DEAN
WALSER, LARRY KEN
HENDERSON, REX LEE
THOMPSON, WALLACE BROWN
JONES, LISAANN

FULTON, GREGORY LEWIS
RANDOLPH, JANICE LEE
STARK, JOHN ALVIN

STARK, LAURA BETH
MCBRAYER, TAMMY ANN
BUMGARNER, HAROLD WAYNE
BUMGARNER, SARA OOLEY
WALTERS, CHARMAINE KATHLEEN
NEWCOMB, TIFFANY LEIGH
CHILTON, CONNIE LYNN
HEAD, CYNTHIA JACKSON
HATHAWAY, HAROLD
HATHAWAY, GLENDA BOYLES
BRANDON, DAVID ALTON
STEVENS, LARRY G

LOFTIN, RENEE LYNN

JETT, JERI LEA

FLANAGIN, KEVIN CHARLES
GARCIA, JOE CESARIO JR
JOHNSON, THORAL

LEWIS, JOHNNY MAC

LEWIS, JAN MARIE

JOHNSON, GUY EVERETT
STEWART, MELISSA DAWN

1002824479
1002824582
1002828816
1002829251
1002829527
1002832604
1002833411
1002834603
1002835279
1002837579
1002838951
1002838967
1002841235
1002842171
1002842396
1002843335
1002847475
1002850095
1002853452
1002854354
1002858540
1002858909
1002858913
1002860591
1002861070
1002861089
1002861321
1002861688
1002862551
1002862987
1002865286
1002865303
1002866391
1002867921
1002871428
1002874862
1002877026
1002877061
1002877706
1002881090
1002881100
1002909777
1002937919

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



DIAZ, JIMMY JOE

HOLLOWAY, JULIE MAREE
HOLT, ENID LORET

BERRY, RICHARD DEAN
JOHNSTON, KIMBERLIE CRAWFORD
TURNER, LARRY GLEN

KEYS, CHARLIE D

JONES, TRACY DEE

CHILTON, JAMES CARL
STANDRIDGE, KANDEE LYNN
SANDERS, LAMONICA COZETTE
POWELL, REBECCA JOANN
DUNCAN, ADAM MICHAEL
KIRKSEY, DWIGHT THOMAS
RICHARDSON, AMBER DAWN
PRATER, KRISTIANA
WILLIAMS YOHN, KAY LEE
LEACH, BARBARA A

LEACH, ALAN HAMILTON
LAWLER, GEORGE WILLIAM I
VACIO-GARZA, IRMA
POWELL, MICHAEL LYNN
HOLLOWAY, SAGE GLENN
GUENTHER, GAYLA IRENE
MCDANIEL, CLARENCE EARL
GUENTHER, STEVEN PATRICK
DESCHAINES, SPENCER ALAN
BERRY, MICHAEL WAYNE
WELCH, LESLIE ANN
TRAHAN, ANDREW EDWARD
WELCH, JEREMY CHANCE
LEWIS, KATHY LYNN

LEWIS, VAN DUANE

TAYLOR, PEGGY BLEDSOE
CORNELIUS, DENVER ARMSTRONG
TORRES, JASON RAMIRO
ADAMS, SUMMER LEE
PHELPS, DONNA MCDONALD
WARD, DONALD RAY
POLLOCK, DARREL DEAN
FLORES, LILOC

TORRES, JESSICA ORONA
SCOTT, EDWIN THOMAS JR

1003602436
1006357636
1006775951
1007176896
1008536275
1008663337
1009155978
1009167878
1010785625
1010964728
1011746037
1011761345
1015063464
1015616402
1017586905
1018576690
1018889783
1019128234
1019128441
1021388196
1021929407
1022184473
1025568425
1025665083
1025750207
1026373174
1027179019
1030200589
1035758644
1036035379
1036835824
1102085167
1102095457
1144983015
1149149045
1150513687
1154090170
1158713909
1158918563
1159071498
1160657942
1162323824
1168271007

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



SCOTT, DEANNA MARIE
NEWMAN, LEWIS EUGENE JR
ALLISON, CANDICE SUE
BROWN, JUDY SLAYBAUGH
SMITH, BOBBY DEAN SR
EDWARDS, JAY MADISON
VANLOON, TWANNA BETTY
VANLOON, WILSON RAY
BROWNING, HEIDI LOUISE
MARTINEZ, JOEY DEWAYNE
ADAMS, JEREMY LEE
LOVEJOY, PAMELA JUNE
COLLINS, JASON RICHARD
LOFTIN, BOBBY DEWAYNE
POWNELL, HAYLIE DIANE
HAMMACK, RYAN REECE
DIAZ, MELIZA IVEL
CLARK, JOHN PAUL
KELLEY, DENNIS BRADLEY
WHELESS, LANCE DOUGLAS
MILLS, AMBER BREANN
BRADEN, CHASE PATRICK
PRICE, JIMMY WADE
ALDERS, KYLE PATRICK
HERTEL, SYDNEY BAYLEY
HEAD, TAYLOR BRYCE
SAUCEDO, KAYLA MARIE
HENDRICK, ROBIN DONALD
POLIZZI, PATRICK LEWIS
BUCK, GARY DOUGLAS
WILLETTE, PRUDENCE DANE
CORDOVA, JULIAN ERNEST
POWNELL, CODY SCOTT
WATKINS, BETTY JEAN
MIZE, GREGORY MONROE
LINCOLN, LORNA CORLEY
ALDERS, ALEXIS MARIE
MEYER, STEVEN ALAN
BROWNLEE, RHILEY SAGE
WHELESS, REGAN BRENEA
FRIEND, JERRY W

FRIEND, SANDRA KAY
HEARON, VELTA DAWN

1168271076
1168864521
1169468167
1179408904
1183845874
1184432047
1188582033
1188943251
1191973298
1192475464
1194851739
1195109928
1195176869
1199657050
1202735124
1213814543
1215641480
2001453615
2003587103
2039722324
2119884439
2129280398
2130722826
2138505726
2138787369
2141548696
2142717730
2155835909
2156591791
2161568583
2161569713
2169208468
2169723207
2171368599
2175838473
2179209913
2186440662
2197911473
2206504275
2206582026
1002803884
1002803897
1002828052

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN



TATE, MARQUEITAC
HOOTEN, MALNOR SUE
RILEY, THERESA MICHELLE
MODISETTE, PAMELA DAWN
MODISETTE, ROYCE TEE
COSS, GARY LEE

FUENTES, DAWNA BERYL
FUENTES, JUAN

1002842768
1011930212
1165965828
2001502559
2001502619
2124300137
2201385602
2201385639

MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN



