

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method
MURPHY, ANDREW MARTIN	1002044296	IN-PERSON
KINDY, MARION LEE	1002719899	IN-PERSON
LOVEJOY, WILLIAM WELLCOME	1002726899	IN-PERSON
RENICK, SUSAN ANN	1002742523	IN-PERSON
BLACK, DENISE	1002776354	IN-PERSON
GROVER, GEORGE CHARLES	1002776878	IN-PERSON
TYLER, BRADLEY DON	1002777011	IN-PERSON
CARLOCK, GLYNN ARTHUR	1002777677	IN-PERSON
CARLOCK, PAMELA	1002777715	IN-PERSON
HAYNES, ELIZABETH MCFERRIN	1002778617	IN-PERSON
HART, STEVEN ALAN	1002781318	IN-PERSON
ALEXANDER, GARY E	1002781497	IN-PERSON
ALEXANDER, PAM	1002781534	IN-PERSON
BRISCOE, BETTINA KARELLE	1002782834	IN-PERSON
BATTERMAN, RHONDA	1002782852	IN-PERSON
CASIDA, THOMAS WARREN	1002783046	IN-PERSON
LUSK, DANNY RAY	1002785383	IN-PERSON
LUSK, KAREN HENSLEY	1002785706	IN-PERSON
JETT, GLENDON DEWEY	1002787726	IN-PERSON
FLOREN, KARLA RAE	1002788895	IN-PERSON
SNIPES, AMY LYNN	1002789520	IN-PERSON
MASSENGALE, KRISTIN RENEE	1002789755	IN-PERSON
YAKE-HOOPER, ALICE FAYE	1002789793	IN-PERSON
BERRY, VIRGIE LOUTHAN	1002790125	IN-PERSON
MILLARD, TIMOTHY ADAM	1002792771	IN-PERSON
CONAWAY, GARY DON	1002794963	IN-PERSON
LEDFORD, ROLAND LYNN	1002795005	IN-PERSON
BLACK, WILLIAM LEE	1002795257	IN-PERSON
BROWN, CHERYL LYNN	1002795448	IN-PERSON
SUTTON, LINDA	1002796075	IN-PERSON
BROWN, KEITH RAY	1002798151	IN-PERSON
SUTTON, TOMMY WAYNE	1002798743	IN-PERSON
PETERSON, MYRON GUSTAVOUS	1002804531	IN-PERSON
STEWART, CRAIG BRIAN	1002805235	IN-PERSON
THURSTON, PATRICIA M	1002807877	IN-PERSON
MOORE, STEPHENIE LYNN	1002807975	IN-PERSON
THURSTON, TIMOTHY KEITH	1002810874	IN-PERSON
SNIPES, THOMAS KYLE	1002811737	IN-PERSON
ESPINO, HELEN CHRISTINE	1002813289	IN-PERSON
FREDERICK, AARON	1002814442	IN-PERSON
YOHAN, JOHN WALTER	1002816440	IN-PERSON
PEARSON, ALOHA MARIE	1002822373	IN-PERSON

YEAGER, DWAYNE HOWARD	1002824479	IN-PERSON
YEAGER, DIANNA	1002824582	IN-PERSON
MONTGOMERY, BOBBY WAYNE	1002828816	IN-PERSON
BYRD, LARRY SCOTT	1002829251	IN-PERSON
MONTGOMERY, MONTEE GAIL	1002829527	IN-PERSON
PORTER, LARRY JAMES	1002832604	IN-PERSON
GRIFFIN, DEBORAH KAY	1002833411	IN-PERSON
WIGART, WILLIAM FRANKLIN	1002834603	IN-PERSON
MILLER, JOHNNY LOREN	1002835279	IN-PERSON
MOORE, PAUL WAYNE	1002837579	IN-PERSON
EDWARDS, CAMBDEN RAYNEE	1002838951	IN-PERSON
EDWARDS, EDDIE EARL	1002838967	IN-PERSON
MILLARD, PAMELA RALLS	1002841235	IN-PERSON
WALSER, JOSIE	1002842171	IN-PERSON
WILSON, VIRGIL DEAN	1002842396	IN-PERSON
WALSER, LARRY KEN	1002843335	IN-PERSON
HENDERSON, REX LEE	1002847475	IN-PERSON
THOMPSON, WALLACE BROWN	1002850095	IN-PERSON
JONES, LISA ANN	1002853452	IN-PERSON
FULTON, GREGORY LEWIS	1002854354	IN-PERSON
RANDOLPH, JANICE LEE	1002858540	IN-PERSON
STARK, JOHN ALVIN	1002858909	IN-PERSON
STARK, LAURA BETH	1002858913	IN-PERSON
MCBRAYER, TAMMY ANN	1002860591	IN-PERSON
BUMGARNER, HAROLD WAYNE	1002861070	IN-PERSON
BUMGARNER, SARA OOLEY	1002861089	IN-PERSON
WALTERS, CHARMAINE KATHLEEN	1002861321	IN-PERSON
NEWCOMB, TIFFANY LEIGH	1002861688	IN-PERSON
CHILTON, CONNIE LYNN	1002862551	IN-PERSON
HEAD, CYNTHIA JACKSON	1002862987	IN-PERSON
HATHAWAY, HAROLD	1002865286	IN-PERSON
HATHAWAY, GLENDA BOYLES	1002865303	IN-PERSON
BRANDON, DAVID ALTON	1002866391	IN-PERSON
STEVENS, LARRY G	1002867921	IN-PERSON
LOFTIN, RENEE LYNN	1002871428	IN-PERSON
JETT, JERI LEA	1002874862	IN-PERSON
FLANAGIN, KEVIN CHARLES	1002877026	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, JOE CESARIO JR	1002877061	IN-PERSON
JOHNSON, THORAL	1002877706	IN-PERSON
LEWIS, JOHNNY MAC	1002881090	IN-PERSON
LEWIS, JAN MARIE	1002881100	IN-PERSON
JOHNSON, GUY EVERETT	1002909777	IN-PERSON
STEWART, MELISSA DAWN	1002937919	IN-PERSON

DIAZ, JIMMY JOE	1003602436	IN-PERSON
HOLLOWAY, JULIE MAREE	1006357636	IN-PERSON
HOLT, ENID LORET	1006775951	IN-PERSON
BERRY, RICHARD DEAN	1007176896	IN-PERSON
JOHNSTON, KIMBERLIE CRAWFORD	1008536275	IN-PERSON
TURNER, LARRY GLEN	1008663337	IN-PERSON
KEYS, CHARLIE D	1009155978	IN-PERSON
JONES, TRACY DEE	1009167878	IN-PERSON
CHILTON, JAMES CARL	1010785625	IN-PERSON
STANDRIDGE, KANDEE LYNN	1010964728	IN-PERSON
SANDERS, LAMONICA COZETTE	1011746037	IN-PERSON
POWELL, REBECCA JOANN	1011761345	IN-PERSON
DUNCAN, ADAM MICHAEL	1015063464	IN-PERSON
KIRKSEY, DWIGHT THOMAS	1015616402	IN-PERSON
RICHARDSON, AMBER DAWN	1017586905	IN-PERSON
PRATER, KRISTIANA	1018576690	IN-PERSON
WILLIAMS YOHN, KAY LEE	1018889783	IN-PERSON
LEACH, BARBARA A	1019128234	IN-PERSON
LEACH, ALAN HAMILTON	1019128441	IN-PERSON
LAWLER, GEORGE WILLIAM III	1021388196	IN-PERSON
VACIO-GARZA, IRMA	1021929407	IN-PERSON
POWELL, MICHAEL LYNN	1022184473	IN-PERSON
HOLLOWAY, SAGE GLENN	1025568425	IN-PERSON
GUENTHER, GAYLA IRENE	1025665083	IN-PERSON
MCDANIEL, CLARENCE EARL	1025750207	IN-PERSON
GUENTHER, STEVEN PATRICK	1026373174	IN-PERSON
DESCHAINES, SPENCER ALAN	1027179019	IN-PERSON
BERRY, MICHAEL WAYNE	1030200589	IN-PERSON
WELCH, LESLIE ANN	1035758644	IN-PERSON
TRAHAN, ANDREW EDWARD	1036035379	IN-PERSON
WELCH, JEREMY CHANCE	1036835824	IN-PERSON
LEWIS, KATHY LYNN	1102085167	IN-PERSON
LEWIS, VAN DUANE	1102095457	IN-PERSON
TAYLOR, PEGGY BLEDSOE	1144983015	IN-PERSON
CORNELIUS, DENVER ARMSTRONG	1149149045	IN-PERSON
TORRES, JASON RAMIRO	1150513687	IN-PERSON
ADAMS, SUMMER LEE	1154090170	IN-PERSON
PHELPS, DONNA MCDONALD	1158713909	IN-PERSON
WARD, DONALD RAY	1158918563	IN-PERSON
POLLOCK, DARREL DEAN	1159071498	IN-PERSON
FLORES, LILO C	1160657942	IN-PERSON
TORRES, JESSICA ORONA	1162323824	IN-PERSON
SCOTT, EDWIN THOMAS JR	1168271007	IN-PERSON

SCOTT, DEANNA MARIE	1168271076	IN-PERSON
NEWMAN, LEWIS EUGENE JR	1168864521	IN-PERSON
ALLISON, CANDICE SUE	1169468167	IN-PERSON
BROWN, JUDY SLAYBAUGH	1179408904	IN-PERSON
SMITH, BOBBY DEAN SR	1183845874	IN-PERSON
EDWARDS, JAY MADISON	1184432047	IN-PERSON
VANLOON, TWANNA BETTY	1188582033	IN-PERSON
VANLOON, WILSON RAY	1188943251	IN-PERSON
BROWNING, HEIDI LOUISE	1191973298	IN-PERSON
MARTINEZ, JOEY DEWAYNE	1192475464	IN-PERSON
ADAMS, JEREMY LEE	1194851739	IN-PERSON
LOVEJOY, PAMELA JUNE	1195109928	IN-PERSON
COLLINS, JASON RICHARD	1195176869	IN-PERSON
LOFTIN, BOBBY DEWAYNE	1199657050	IN-PERSON
POWELL, HAYLIE DIANE	1202735124	IN-PERSON
HAMMACK, RYAN REECE	1213814543	IN-PERSON
DIAZ, MELIZA IVEL	1215641480	IN-PERSON
CLARK, JOHN PAUL	2001453615	IN-PERSON
KELLEY, DENNIS BRADLEY	2003587103	IN-PERSON
WHELESS, LANCE DOUGLAS	2039722324	IN-PERSON
MILLS, AMBER BREANN	2119884439	IN-PERSON
BRADEN, CHASE PATRICK	2129280398	IN-PERSON
PRICE, JIMMY WADE	2130722826	IN-PERSON
ALDERS, KYLE PATRICK	2138505726	IN-PERSON
HERTEL, SYDNEY BAYLEY	2138787369	IN-PERSON
HEAD, TAYLOR BRYCE	2141548696	IN-PERSON
SAUCEDO, KAYLA MARIE	2142717730	IN-PERSON
HENDRICK, ROBIN DONALD	2155835909	IN-PERSON
POLIZZI, PATRICK LEWIS	2156591791	IN-PERSON
BUCK, GARY DOUGLAS	2161568583	IN-PERSON
WILLETTE, PRUDENCE DANE	2161569713	IN-PERSON
CORDOVA, JULIAN ERNEST	2169208468	IN-PERSON
POWELL, CODY SCOTT	2169723207	IN-PERSON
WATKINS, BETTY JEAN	2171368599	IN-PERSON
MIZE, GREGORY MONROE	2175838473	IN-PERSON
LINCOLN, LORNA CORLEY	2179209913	IN-PERSON
ALDERS, ALEXIS MARIE	2186440662	IN-PERSON
MEYER, STEVEN ALAN	2197911473	IN-PERSON
BROWNLEE, RHILEY SAGE	2206504275	IN-PERSON
WHELESS, REGAN BRENEA	2206582026	IN-PERSON
FRIEND, JERRY W	1002803884	MAIL-IN
FRIEND, SANDRA KAY	1002803897	MAIL-IN
HEARON, VELTA DAWN	1002828052	MAIL-IN

TATE, MARQUEITA C	1002842768	MAIL-IN
HOOTEN, MALNOR SUE	1011930212	MAIL-IN
RILEY, THERESA MICHELLE	1165965828	MAIL-IN
MODISETTE, PAMELA DAWN	2001502559	MAIL-IN
MODISETTE, ROYCE TEE	2001502619	MAIL-IN
COSS, GARY LEE	2124300137	MAIL-IN
FUENTES, DAWNA BERYL	2201385602	MAIL-IN
FUENTES, JUAN	2201385639	MAIL-IN